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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 359 (KJ) / 86 (Kcal) 287 (KJ) / 68 (Kcal)
Fat <0.5g <0.5g
(of which Saturates) 0.3g 0.3g
Carbohydrate 19g 15g
(of which Sugars) 15g 12g
Fibre
Protein <0.5g <0.5g
Sodium
Salt 0.02g 0.02g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: 

EAN: 8000920400487

Manufacturer Address

Heartbrand Pineapple, Strawberry, Lemon and Lime Ice Cream Lolly 80ml

Water, sugar, reconstituted skimmed MILK, glucose syrup, lemon juice² (5%), strawberry juice² (4.5%), fructose, pineapple juice² (1.5%), 
stabilisers (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), coconut oil, flavourings (contains MILK), skimmed MILK powder or concentrate, acidity 
regulator (citric acid), elderberry juice concentrate, beetroot juice concentrate, colours (chlorophylls, curcumin), emulsifier (mono- and 
diglycerides of fatty acids). Gluten free. ²From concentrate. Contains Milk / Dairy products Free from Irradiation and Meat. Not Kosher, Ovo 
Lacto Vegetarian, Hal-al or Vegan Alcohol - from flavour

CONTAINS: MILK

Pineapple ice cream with strawberry-lemon fruit ice and lemon fruit ice 
with lemon lime flavour

Unilever UK,
Walls,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Per Serving

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C


